Water Efficiency Labelling and Standards (WELS) Scheme

Australian Government

Dishwashers

The following product has been registered according to the requirements of the WELS standard (AS/NZS 6400:2016 Water

efficient products—Rating and labelling).

WELS registration number
Licence Number

Brand

Model name

Model code

Program name

Rated capacity

Water consumption (for rating purpose)
WC to appear on label
Water efficiency star rating
Status

Expiry date

D02567

0377

NEFF
S247HDS01A
S247HDS01A
Eco 45

14

11.5

11.4

5

Registered
22/01/2025

lorl



