

Dishwashers

The following product has been registered according to the requirements of the WELS standard (AS/NZS 6400:2016 Water efficient products—Rating and labelling).

WELS registration number	D02567
Licence Number	0377
Brand	NEFF
Model name	S247HDS01A
Model code	S247HDS01A
Program name	Eco 45
Rated capacity	14
Water consumption (for rating purpose)	11.5
WC to appear on label	11.4
Water efficiency star rating	5
Status	Registered
Expiry date	22/01/2025

